STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Grandview Commons Ph 21

53B2417 Munis 10447

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	15	EACH	\$ 1,290.65	\$ 19,359.75
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,935.98
Total Cost			\$ 1,419.72	\$ 21,295.73
3X3 SAS	2	EACH	\$ 2,630.77	\$ 5,261.54
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 526.15
Total Cost			\$ 2,893.85	\$ 5,787.69
5X5 SAS	1	EACH	\$ 3,617.24	\$ 3,617.24
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 361.72
Total Cost			\$ 3,978.96	\$ 3,978.96
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			<u> </u>	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				┡╼╼╼╼╼-
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				┞────
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				┡╼╼╼╼╼-
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				┡╼╼╼╼╼-
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 31,062.38
				φ 01,002.0

Prepared By: Date: EEA 4/10/2019

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Grandview Commons Ph 21

53B2417 Munis 10447

PIPES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	335	LF	\$ 32.25	\$ 10,803.75
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,080.38
Total Cost			\$ 35.48	\$ 11,884.13
15" RCP	160		\$ 35.56	\$ 5,689.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 568.96
Total Cost			\$ 39.12	\$ 6,258.56
18" RCP	132		\$ 37.49	\$ 4,948.68
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 494.87
Total Cost			\$ 41.24	
24" RCP	170		\$ 43.58	\$ 7,408.60
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 740.86
Total Cost			\$ 47.94	\$ 8,149.46
27" RCP	102		\$ 49.31	\$ 5,029.62
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 502.96
Total Cost			\$ 54.24	\$ 5,532.58
Storm Trench Compaction	899	VF	\$ 3.12	\$ 2,804.88
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 280.49
Total Cost			\$ 3.43	\$ 3,085.37
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				 .
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ł	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			 	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			ł	
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost GRAND TOTAL COST			<u> </u>	\$
				+ 10,000.01

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	4/10/2019